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Application l-B (continued)

DATE

Ms. Benita Branson
Branson Ultrasonics CorP,

19236 Muirfield Court
Grand Rapids, My 49506

616-897-2182
bransonb@rapids.net

Ms. Amanda S, Browillette
Professional Management
Systems
1449 Eucalyptus Drive
Orlando, FL 32181

407-397-4487

asbrowillette@sunshine.net

Ml J. C. Delachevrotiere
hirperial Graphics and
Communications
9218 West Florissant Avenue

St.J,ouis, MO 631 15-9218

ffiszz-osa+
jcd@graphics.net

Mr. J. Michael McCabe
City Office Services
19264 Gino4hio Court
Bakersville, CA 93363

805-249-6734
mccabe@bakers.net

Ms. Jacqueline McCrorie
Triangle Technology GrouP
Po€+Off;€€.Box 17892

fuauArt. KY 42ooz

502-287-6153

I acm gorie@stables. com

Mrs. Anita Sanchez

Rosenzr@fi Center, Inc.

1386 Edgemoor Avenue
Boston, MA 02181 "o-I
617-389-4428
asanchez@mass.com

Dr. Linda S. Spradley
Spradley Communications
1831 Wimble/6n Court ,Y d
South Bend, IN 46613

219-492-8876
spradley@indiana.net

Mr, David Stoesifer
Dexter Data Consultants
2236Marguerite Avenue
Syracuse, NY 13207

315-864-2613
dstoesifer@syra.net

"er

Dr. Donald J. Tyndall
Datatronics, Inc.
P.o. Box 2@ C /@,,
Broken Arrow, OK 74011-21ftf - @
405-568-2247

djtyndall@okla.net

Mr. Malcolm Brantley Wilkinson
Multigraphics, Inc.

. t2423 Nuecg[own Road ga * O / S
Corpus Crtristi, TX 78410 h
512-675-3489
brantley@cctx.net C

tr3tT1
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